14 D
L"_L"J [ L4
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NR 234 RUFFINI Robert

(109) Vyska - Muzi

#  Stcé
(23)
(306)
(136)
(314)
(147)
(203)
(28)
(223)
(188)

Pocet pretekarov: 9

Meno

PERUCKI Bartlomiej
BOCKAY Jozef
BRATH Richard
KOPECKY Maros
KRALIK Mat(s
SKULTETY Jozef
SOKA Simon
BODNAR Miroslav
BEER Lukas

Start: 07.05.2016 14:10

1. kolo Atletickej ligy 2016

Banska Bystrica 07.05.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 14. 5. 2024 o 11:34

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

Nar.

1993
1979
2000
1999
1999
2000
1996
1992
1989

Klub / Krajina

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AC Stavbar Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

AC Stavbar Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

AK Slavia TU Kosice

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Slavia TU Kosice

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

SVK

03.07.1988

SB

165
180
185
192
195
205
222

PB

210
173
180
185
192
198
212
226

Rekordy
Praha

Start



	(109) Výška - Muži

